Tax Deduction Payroll Summary

Employer: Acme Corporation
Prepared By: Payroll Department
Document Ref#: TDPS-2024-06

Payroll Deduction Details

Employee Name Employee ID

John Doe EMP1023
Jane Smith EMP1049
Michael Lin EMP1107
Totals

Important Notes:

Gross Salary
$4,500.00
$5,200.00
$3,800.00

$13,500.00

Pay Period: 01/06/2024 - 30/06/2024
Date Generated: 01/07/2024

Tax Deducted Other Deductions

$540.00
$630.00
$456.00

$1,626.00

$210.00
$240.00
$180.00

$630.00

Net Salary Paid
$3,750.00
$4,330.00
$3,164.00

$11,244.00

¢ This document summarizes employee payroll, tax, and statutory deductions for the specified pay period.

Retain this summary for record-keeping and future audit purposes.

Tax deductions are withheld in accordance with local tax laws and employee declarations.

Other deductions include contributions such as insurance, pension, or advances as applicable.

Contact the Payroll Department for queries or correction requests no later than 7 days after date generated.
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